
MENS 173.0 RESULTS

Mens 173.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weigh

t
Benc
h

Points

1 Evan  Cortez Ulysses High School 167.6 265.0 0

2 Zane Pudenz Piper High School 165.6 245.0 0

3 MATTHEW MAGETTE Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG
Powerlifting

168.5 235.0 0

4 Riley Nichols Wellington Crusaders 172.4 230.0 0

5 Dante Silvey Ottawa High School 170.1 220.0 0

6 Jacob Tuter Tonganoxie 171.1 220.0 0

7 Ryan Persinger Winfield High School 166.9 215.0 0

8 Chayden Knapp Ottawa High School 170.1 215.0 0

9 Shane Circle Ottawa High School 172.1 215.0 0

10 Keaton Hartman Wellington Crusaders 170.5 210.0 0

11 Eli Kellogg Fort Scott High School 171.0 205.0 0

12 Nick Giefer Wellington Crusaders 172.2 205.0 0

13 Canyon Hendrickson Tonganoxie 165.5 195.0 0

14 Amanie  Luten FKHS Nado 165.4 190.0 0

15 Drew  Berryman Circle High School 171.3 185.0 0

16 Lex Goff Wellington Crusaders 165.6 180.0 0

17 Wyatt Bringer Wellington Crusaders 165.5 175.0 0

18 Avery Williams Piper High School 168.5 150.0 0

19 Connor Musil Piper High School 168.7 150.0 0

20 Cooper McGaha Circle High School 166.6 145.0 0

21 Caden Merrick Circle High School 165.3 125.0 0

22 Cole Stevens Circle High School 169.2 125.0 0

23 Gavin Williamson Circle High School 171.1 100.0 0



# Name Team Weigh
t

Benc
h

Points

24 Joseph Morningstar-
Moralez

Wellington Crusaders 170.2 0 0

25 Iker Ragues Roma Tonganoxie 171.7 0 0

Mens 173.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 MATTHEW MAGETTE Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG
Powerlifting

168.5 425.0 0

2 Evan  Cortez Ulysses High School 167.6 415.0 0

3 Zane Pudenz Piper High School 165.6 350.0 0

4 Eli Kellogg Fort Scott High School 171.0 340.0 0

5 Riley Nichols Wellington Crusaders 172.4 335.0 0

6 Canyon Hendrickson Tonganoxie 165.5 330.0 0

7 Ryan Persinger Winfield High School 166.9 325.0 0

8 Dante Silvey Ottawa High School 170.1 315.0 0

9 Chayden Knapp Ottawa High School 170.1 310.0 0

10 Lex Goff Wellington Crusaders 165.6 305.0 0

11 Iker Ragues Roma Tonganoxie 171.7 305.0 0

12 Shane Circle Ottawa High School 172.1 300.0 0

13 Keaton Hartman Wellington Crusaders 170.5 295.0 0

14 Connor Musil Piper High School 168.7 285.0 0

15 Jacob Tuter Tonganoxie 171.1 285.0 0

16 Drew  Berryman Circle High School 171.3 270.0 0

17 Amanie  Luten FKHS Nado 165.4 250.0 0

18 Wyatt Bringer Wellington Crusaders 165.5 250.0 0

19 Avery Williams Piper High School 168.5 250.0 0

20 Gavin Williamson Circle High School 171.1 230.0 0

21 Cole Stevens Circle High School 169.2 195.0 0

22 Caden Merrick Circle High School 165.3 185.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

23 Cooper McGaha Circle High School 166.6 175.0 0

24 Joseph Morningstar-
Moralez

Wellington Crusaders 170.2 0 0

25 Nick Giefer Wellington Crusaders 172.2 0 0

Mens 173.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 MATTHEW MAGETTE Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG
Powerlifting

168.5 275.0 0

2 Dante Silvey Ottawa High School 170.1 245.0 0

3 Evan  Cortez Ulysses High School 167.6 240.0 0

4 Zane Pudenz Piper High School 165.6 235.0 0

5 Riley Nichols Wellington Crusaders 172.4 235.0 0

6 Eli Kellogg Fort Scott High School 171.0 230.0 0

7 Keaton Hartman Wellington Crusaders 170.5 225.0 0

8 Jacob Tuter Tonganoxie 171.1 210.0 0

9 Shane Circle Ottawa High School 172.1 210.0 0

10 Amanie  Luten FKHS Nado 165.4 205.0 0

11 Lex Goff Wellington Crusaders 165.6 205.0 0

12 Ryan Persinger Winfield High School 166.9 205.0 0

13 Chayden Knapp Ottawa High School 170.1 205.0 0

14 Nick Giefer Wellington Crusaders 172.2 205.0 0

15 Drew  Berryman Circle High School 171.3 185.0 0

16 Canyon Hendrickson Tonganoxie 165.5 180.0 0

17 Wyatt Bringer Wellington Crusaders 165.5 180.0 0

18 Connor Musil Piper High School 168.7 175.0 0

19 Avery Williams Piper High School 168.5 170.0 0

20 Cooper McGaha Circle High School 166.6 140.0 0

21 Caden Merrick Circle High School 165.3 135.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

22 Iker Ragues Roma Tonganoxie 171.7 135.0 0

23 Gavin Williamson Circle High School 171.1 115.0 0

24 Cole Stevens Circle High School 169.2 105.0 0

25 Joseph Morningstar-
Moralez

Wellington Crusaders 170.2 0 0

Mens 173.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weigh

t
Overal
l

Point
s

1 MATTHEW MAGETTE Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG
Powerlifting

168.5 935.0 10

2 Evan  Cortez Ulysses High School 167.6 920.0 8

3 Zane Pudenz Piper High School 165.6 830.0 6

4 Riley Nichols Wellington Crusaders 172.4 800.0 4

5 Dante Silvey Ottawa High School 170.1 780.0 2

6 Eli Kellogg Fort Scott High School 171.0 775.0 1

7 Ryan Persinger Winfield High School 166.9 745.0 0

8 Chayden Knapp Ottawa High School 170.1 730.0 0

9 Keaton Hartman Wellington Crusaders 170.5 730.0 0

10 Shane Circle Ottawa High School 172.1 725.0 0

11 Jacob Tuter Tonganoxie 171.1 715.0 0

12 Canyon Hendrickson Tonganoxie 165.5 705.0 0

13 Lex Goff Wellington Crusaders 165.6 690.0 0

14 Amanie  Luten FKHS Nado 165.4 645.0 0

15 Drew  Berryman Circle High School 171.3 640.0 0

16 Connor Musil Piper High School 168.7 610.0 0

17 Wyatt Bringer Wellington Crusaders 165.5 605.0 0

18 Avery Williams Piper High School 168.5 570.0 0

19 Cooper McGaha Circle High School 166.6 460.0 0

20 Caden Merrick Circle High School 165.3 445.0 0



# Name Team Weigh
t

Overal
l

Point
s

21 Gavin Williamson Circle High School 171.1 445.0 0

22 Iker Ragues Roma Tonganoxie 171.7 440.0 0

23 Cole Stevens Circle High School 169.2 425.0 0

24 Nick Giefer Wellington Crusaders 172.2 410.0 0

25 Joseph Morningstar-
Moralez

Wellington Crusaders 170.2 0 0


